Brasil Esgrima Ranking: 2024

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on
Epee Men's Senior Individual 17.06.2024. 20:21
YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points
1927 - 2010 Rolling (1:1) License nation only Best result
T1 20.05.2023 Porto Alegre  2° Torneio Estadual Aberto Senior
T2 26.05.2023 Belo Horizonte Torneio Nacional Cidade de Belo Horizonte Senior
T3 23.06.2023 Sao Paulo Torneio de Ranking Paulista Adulto Senior
T4 24.06.2023 Porto Alegre  3° Torneio Estadual Aberto Senior
T5 08.07.2023 Rio de Janeiro 22 Etapa Circuito Carioca Senior
T6 06.08.2023 Rio de Janeiro 32 Etapa Circuito Carioca Senior
T7 17.08.2023 Sao Paulo Torneio Nacional Cidade de Sao Paulo Senior
T8 24.09.2023 Belgrade Belgrade Trophy Senior
T9 10.11.2023 Berne Bern World Cup Senior
T11 29.01.2024 Doha Grand Prix Qatar Senior
T12 22.02.2024 Heidenheim  Heidenheimer Pokal Senior
T13 02.03.2024 Curitiba | Etapa do Circuito Paranaense Adulto Senior
T14 08.03.2024 Budapest Westend-Grand Prix Senior
T15 15.03.2024 Curitiba Torneio Nacional Ronaldo Schwantes Senior
T16 22.03.2024 Thilisi World Cup Senior
T17 05.04.2024 Sao Paulo Torneio Nacional Cidade de Sao Paulo Senior
T18 20.04.2024 Curitiba Il Etapa do Circuito Paranaense Adulto Senior
T19 03.05.2024 Cali Grand Prix Senior
T21 17.05.2024 Curitiba Il Etapa do Circuito Paranaense Adulto Senior
T22  25.05.2024 Rio de Janeiro 12 Etapa Circuito Carioca Senior
T23 12.06.2024 Curitiba Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes Senior
Rank Points T-P Name Nation Clubs YOBT1L T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8T9T11T12T13 T14T15
PR AMK
Mestre
1 460 CAMARGO BRA  kato,RM 1999 120 120 76 (40) (60)
Alexandre ITA
Roma
Fencing
GRUNHAUSER SP ECP
2 383.2 Richard BRA Pinheiros 1991 (21) (30.9) (58) 96
3 381.6 GUBERT BRA PR CMPR 2000 (41) 96 (30.4) 120
Leopoldo Parana
PR AMK
4 309.2 PETRICH Pedro BRA Mestre 2003 58 76 (40) (37)
Kato
5 2772 0 LAZZAROTTIO o, PRCMPR qqq 76 37) 48) 76
Fabrizio Parana
6 2502 0 FERREIRA BRA SPECP 1990 60 (232) 41 60
Nicolas Pinheiros
BRANDT SP ECP
7 207.5 Matheus BRA Pinheiros 2007 20.5 (14) 39
PR AMK
8 197.4 RAMOS Pedro BRA Mestre 2002 (18) (18) 38.4 76
Kato
SP ECP
Pinheiros,
« ES Habda
9 185.9 gsﬁi?ECK FIN Helsinki, 1993 76 30.4 195
NR TSV
Bayer 04
Leverkusen
MG Roméo
10 1817 DONATO Alvaro BRA Gomes 2000 (16.5) 60 20.5
Esgrima
11 1764 JULIO Gabriel BRA SP EC.:P 1998 a7n (24 54 41
Pinheiros
12 1722 o PELLEGRINO g, SPECP ©ohp 38 4g 76
Mauricio Pinheiros
13 1688 0 AGUIARVictor BRA RISEM 1q97 36 384 384 56
Magnolia
RS GNU
14 165 MAROSTEGA BRA Nautico 1997 96 15
Pedro .
Uniao
PR AMK
15 158.6 ASSIS Gabriel BRA Mestre 1997 40 (20.5) (16) 38
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28
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

158.4

149.6

146.7

136.2

135.6

109.8

99

98

97.1

97

95.9

91.5

91

88.7

88

82.95

81.6

79.1

77.1

76.9

75.7

73.7

72.85

72.7

71.9

71.55

71.2

69.2

65.5

TARTA Vinicius

SEINI Leandro

RIBEIRO Rafael

NEVES Vitor

GONCALVES
Eduardo

SOUZA Matheus

CAVALHEIRO
Jodo

BONAMIGO
Gabriel

ROCHA Pedro

HOFFMANN Joao

NOBRE Matheus

BUSNARDO
Lucas
MUINHOS
William
BICALHO
Bernardo
NOGUEIRA
Heitor
GARCIA
Guilherme Luis

DUBIEL
Guilherme

MANGIATERRA
Rafael
GUIMARAES
Edson

HUBERT George

JUCHEM Gabriel

AUGUSTO
Henrique

FONSECA Lucas

PETRACHI Luiz

DONATO Olavo

COSTA Eduardo

MUTTI Jodo
GIFFONI Miguel

LOURENCI
Matheus

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
ITA

BRA

BRA

Kato

PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

SP ECP
Pinheiros
SP CAP
Paulistano
PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

SP ECP
Pinheiros
PR CC
Curitibano
PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

SP CAP
Paulistano
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

RJ CDE
Rio de
Janeiro
SP ECP
Pinheiros
RJ SCM
Magnolia
SP ECP
Pinheiros
SP CAP
Paulistano
SP CAP
Paulistano
SP
Dourado
Esgrima
Club

SP ECP
Pinheiros
RJ SCM
Magnolia
PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

SP CAP
Paulistano
MG Roméo
Gomes
Esgrima
RJ AMAN
Agulhas
Negras
RJ SCM
Magnolia
RJ SCM
Magnolia
RJ CDE
Rio de
Janeiro

2000

2002

2006

2002

2007

2007

2005

1999

2007

2006 38.4

2001

2004

1993

2008

2006

1969

2008

2004

1997

2004

2002 48

2009

2003 15.6

1968

2002

2000

2004

2003

1999

(15.5)
(19.5) 38.4 (20)
(8.75) 22.4 (14)
(17.5)
54 21
(6) (7.75)
(7.75) 17
37 40
30.4
17.5 30.4
34 (8) 9
56 35
(5.5) 16.4
35 4.25
20 216 16.5
(8.25) 16.4 (16.4)13.5
(5.5)
23.2
9.25 48
34
15 36
(21.6) 23.2
9 224 224 (8.25)
16 15.2 38
@) 24 (5.75)

24

(21.6)

30.4

16.4

23.2

14.4

14

(18)

34

19.5

35

36

19

(8.75)

21

58

9.5

15
40

54

56

(8.5)

13.5

15.5

145

9.75

18.5

2/8



45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

65.05

62.8

62.4

59.85

59.4

55.7

55.25

54.65

51.95

51.3

49.4

47.4

45.8

45.8

44.15

43.5

42.2

41.9

41.6

39

38.8

38.4

38.1

34.55

34

335

31.7

PARADELA
Evandro

HOPFER Pedro

SANTOS
Leonardo

SOUZA Luciano
ASQUINO Lucca

SOUZA Helio

SIDNEY Azevedo

FRANTZ Diego

TOLEZANO
David

FIDELES Joéo

RIGUES Philip

SILVESTRE
Pedro

REIS Henrique

FONSECA Pedro

MALUF
Guilherme

PORTO Arthur

WU Nicky

MEZZACAPA
Henrique

MARQUES
Thadeu

ROMANELLI
Matheus

HOMSI Bernardo

FERREIRA
Miguel

MOREIRA Carlos

ALMEIDA Davi
REPPOLD

Leandro

VEGA Luiz

MELANI Luigi

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
ITA

MG
Esgrima
Rapier
PR CC
Curitibano 2008
RJ GEEN
Escola
Naval

PR CC
Curitibano 1973
SP LQ Life
Quality

PR CC
Curitibano 1994
RJ CDE
Rio de
Janeiro
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

RJ GEEN
Escola
Naval

SP EEAM
Abel
Melian

PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

SP Baldin
Esgrima
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

SP ECP
Pinheiros
PR CMPR 2007
Parana

SP ECP
Pinheiros
SPCAP 5408
Paulistano

PR

Sociedade 1999
Thalia

RJ CDE
Rio de
Janeiro
MG Romaéo
Gomes
Esgrima
RJ AMAN
Agulhas
Negras

MG
Esgrima
Rapier

RJ AMAN
Agulhas
Negras

RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

RJ
Academia
de Esgrima 2004
Rio de

Janeiro

PR

Sociedade 2009
Thalia

1986

2001

2008

1997

2003

1985

1999

2006

2003

2008

2005

2001

2007

1999

1969

2000

2006 16.4

9.75 (9.75)
(9.25) (8)
(14.4)30.4 16

7.25 22.4

15.2

48

1999 30.4 5.25 19

(7.6) 216 8.75

15.2 6.5

(3.5) (6.2)
14.8 4

224

15.5 24

6.25 8.4
(13.6)
10

6 (5.6)

(8.2)

39

30.4 8

19 7.5

(8.4) 14

19741144 3 15.6

9.5

14.8

20

(8.5)

14

16.5

7.25

(5.5)

175

10

7.75

16

6.5

2.5
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72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

93

95

96

31.7

30.5

29.8

27.9

26.95

26.75

26.5

25.95

25

23.65

23.3

22.45

21.5

21

20.45

19.65

19.45

19.45

19.3

19.25

18.95

18.5

18.5

18.5

18

OLIVEIRA Jose BRA

ORTOLANI

Enrico BRA

OLIVEIRA Jean BRA

MADDALOZZO

Moritz BRA
BRA
MELANI Ronald TA

SANTOS Rodrigo BRA

CAMPOS Adriano BRA

ARMANI Luca BRA

KNABBEN Joao BRA

YAMASHITA Koiti BRA

BRA
OLIVETO Jose TA
BELO Enzo BRA
MEDEIROS
Nicholas BRA
LEAL Felipe BRA
R(_)BI_NSON BRA
Oliveira
MARTINI
Guilherme BRA
MAC_IEL Pedro BRA
Henrique
BELO Rafael BRA
MADDALOZZO
Luiz Otavio BRA
ALMEIDA NETO BRA

Claudinei

VASCONCELLOS
BR
Leopoldo

MAMEDE
Armando

A

BRA

LUCIO Mauricio BRA

MELIAN
Fernando

LOUZADA Pedro BRA

BRA

PRCC 5005
Curitibano

SP CGB
Betancourt 1983
SP

Dourado
Esgrima

Club

PR AMK

Mestre 2004
Kato

PR

Sociedade 1976
Thalia

RJ GEEN
Escola 2003
Naval

RJ GEEN
Escola 2001
Naval

PR AMK

Mestre 2008
Kato

SP LQ Life
Quality

SP EEAM
Abel 1969
Melian

RJ

Academia

de Esgrima 1961
Rio de

Janeiro

PR

Sociedade 2009
Thalia

RJ SCM
Magnolia

PR AMK

Mestre 2006
Kato

PR AMK

Mestre 1963
Kato

PR

Sociedade 2008
Thalia
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao
PR
Sociedade 1973
Thalia

PR CC
Curitibano 1971
PR

Associacao

de Pais e
Mestres do 2008
Colégio

Militar de
Curitiba

SP CMSP

Sao Paulo 2005
RJ CDE

Rio de 2001
Janeiro

SP ECP

2008

2004

Pinheiros 1976
SPCAP 508
Paulistano
SPCAP 5010
Paulistano

PR

1995 24

2006 16

16

13.6

3.75

25 144

(2.75)

14.5

4.25

4.5

7.2

18.5

6.4

(6.8) 7.6

8.5 7.2
14.5
(7.6)
7.8
4.75
45
(6.6)
5
5.6
;
7.4
(5.4)
6
7
7
18.5

@

(3.75)

6.75

@

4.25

@

5.25

2.25

6.25

4.25

4.75

9.25
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97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

122

17.2

17

17

17

16.5

16.4

15.75

14.8

14

135

12.2

12

11.85

11.6

11.6

10.9

10.7

10.25

10.1

10.05

9.5

9.2

8.5

7.95

7.5

7.5

GERHARDT
Gabiriel

MEINE Paulo

SOCARRAS
Yasser

MARIN Daniel

VARGAS Pedro

CIT Vitor

GUARNERA
Giacomo

RAMOS Artur

HORTA Anderson

SEIXLACK Igor

KISS Gustav

AVILA Matheus

JESUS Cesar

NESTI Jose
JUSTEN Marcio

LENARTOQVICZ
Eduardo

SICCHIERI Bruno

BRANDINI
Samuel

VIANA Eduardo

SANTOS Américo

FERREIRA Jose

PIERIN Fabio

MACHADO
Jerbnimo

AVELLAR
Fabiano

GOMES Samuel

ACIOLY Joao
Victor

MEMARI Mateus

DA ROLT

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
ITA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

Sociedade
Thalia

RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

SP LQ Life
Quality
SP CAP
Paulistano
SP Baldin
Esgrima
PR
Sociedade
Thalia

SP ECP
Pinheiros,
MI Acc.
Scherma
Milano

PR CMPR
Parana

MG Roméo

Gomes
Esgrima

MG Roméo

Gomes
Esgrima
SP LQ Life
Quality
SP LQ Life
Quality
SP EEAM
Abel
Melian

SP APE
Paulista
PR CC
Curitibano
PR
Sociedade
Thalia

SP EEAM
Abel
Melian

SP
Dourado
Esgrima
Club

MG Roméo

Gomes
Esgrima
SP CAP
Paulistano
SP EEAM
Abel
Melian

PR CMPR
Parana
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

MG Romao

Gomes
Esgrima
SP Baldin
Esgrima
PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

SP
Dourado
Esgrima
Club

SP LQ Life

2000

1970

1982

2008

2008

1997

1962

2009

1983

2007

1997

1997

1990

1969

1971

1970

1979

2007

2007

1972

1974

1983

1986

1973

2004

2005

2003

16
6.5
6 7.25
10
14
13.5
7
6.6
7.6 4
6.2
3.8 5.25
9.5
8.5
8
7.5

8.4

6.8

5.8

17

3.25

5.75

3.5

2.75

7.5
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124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

7.45

6.9

6.8

6.75

6.5

6.5

5.5

5.25

4.75

4.5

4.45

4.25

3.75

35

2.5

2.25

12

1.2

1.2

12

12

12

1.2

1.2

Wilkinson

ALMEIDA Carlos

CAVALCANTE
Bernardo

MURRAY Pedro

DORNA Mateus

ALBUQUERQUE
Henrique

SISSON Arnaldo

RACCAH Jonatas

MARTINS
Eduardo

LEMES Fabio

BASILIO Daniel

GARDIN
Francisco

SANTOS José

MEDEIROS
Daniel

LEMOS Igor

FONSECA Luis
Gustavo

DIAS Sandro
PEDROSA
Alberto
CLEMENTE
Andre

ALVES Marco

RANGEL
Matheus

DE FREYN
Matteo

WESKOTT Kevin

MARTINI Luiz

GOMES Edison

MELO Christian

AGUSTINHO
Icaro

ALMEIDA Carlos
Humberto

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

Quality 1991
SP
Esgrima
Mestre
Pereira
PR CMPR
Parana
SPCAP 5406
Paulistano

MG

Esgrima 2000
Rapier

MG

Esgrima 2002
Rapier

MG Roméo
Gomes 1953
Esgrima

RJ AMAN
Agulhas 2000
Negras

RJ CDE

Rio de 1993
Janeiro

SP CMSP

Sao Paulo 1986
RJ CDE

Rio de 1990
Janeiro

SP EEAM

Abel 2009
Melian

SPCAP 5410
Paulistano

SP ECP
Pinheiros

MG

Esgrima 1999
Rapier

SP CMSP

Sao Paulo 1975
MG

Esgrima 1974
Rapier

SPCAP 45,
Paulistano

SP CMSP

Sao Paulo 1978
MG

Esgrima 1997
Rapier

PR

Sociedade 2005
Thalia

PR CMPR
Parana
SP
Esgrima
Mestre
Pereira
PR
Sociedade 1978
Thalia

PR

Sociedade 2007
Thalia

RJ AMAN
Agulhas 2003
Negras
PR CMPR
Parana
SP
Esgrima
Mestre

2003

2010

2010

2009

1996

1997

1972

6.75

6.5

3.25

5.25

4.75

3.5

2.25

3.7

3.25

4.5
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Pereira

MG Roméo
152 1 0 PARREIRA Pedro BRA Gomes 2002 1
Esgrima
HEMPEL SP ECP
153 1 0 Christian BRA Pinheiros 1976
all assigned competitions
Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Grand Prix Qatar Doha QAT 27.01.2023 29.01.2023 Senior 1 SBPB?)) - 29.01.2024
2 Heidenheimer Pokal Heidenheim GER ~ 23.02.2023 24.02.2023 Senior 1 ?6%2) (A~ 22022024
3 E?Jl;’?tleblg Nacional Cidade de - i BRA  10.03.2023 12.03.2023 Senior 3 NAT1  15.03.2024
4 Westend-Grand Prix Budapest HUN 10.03.2023 12.03.2023 Senior 1 (ZDBPB? (1- 08.03.2024
5 Omar Vergara Buenos  \pG  24.03.2023 26.03.2023 Senior 1 QP2(1- ») 43,2024
Aires 160)
6 Torneio Nacional Cidade do Rio de BRA 14.04.202316.04.2023Senior 3  NAT1  05.04.2024
Rio de Janeiro Janeiro
7 | Etapa do Circuito Curiba ~ BRA  29.04.2023 30.04.2023 Senior 2 NAT1  02.03.2024
Paranaense Adulto
8 Grand Prix Cali COL 05.05.2023 07.05.2023 Senior 1 (23823) (1~ 03.05.2024
9 World Cup Istanbul TUR 19.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior 1 SBPB?)) (1- 17.05.2024
10 20 Torneio Estadual Aberto Zlc:;?e BRA 20.05.2023 20.05.2023 Senior 2 NAT1  30.06.2024
11 12 Etapa Circuito Carioca ?;?1;?0 BRA 20.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior 2 NAT1  25.05.2024
12 Torneio Nacional Cidade de Belo BRA 26.05.2023 28.05.2023 Senior 3 NAT1  08.08.2024
Belo Horizonte Horizonte
13 Il Etapa do Circuito Curiba ~ BRA 03.06.2023 04.06.2023 Senior 2 NAT1  20.04.2024
Paranaense Adulto
14 Zﬁ[ﬂfo'o de Ranking Paulista o, b1 BRA  23.06.2023 25.06.2023 Senior 2 NAT1  05.07.2024
15 3° Torneio Estadual Aberto ig;?e BRA 24.06.2023 24.06.2023 Senior 2 NAT 1 09.11.2024
16 22 Etapa Circuito Carioca ?;?lgfo BRA 08.07.2023 08.07.2023 Senior 2 NAT1  06.07.2024
17 lll Etapa do Circuito Curiba ~ BRA  29.07.2023 30.07.2023 Senior 2 NAT1  17.05.2024
Paranaense Adulto
18 3 Etapa Circuito Carioca ?:r’]gfo BRA 06.08.2023 06.08.2023 Senior 2 NAT 1
19 ;g;”g':u'l\loac'ona' Cidade de o». paylo BRA  17.08.2023 19.08.2023 Senior 3 NAT1  13.09.2024
20 Belgrade Trophy Belgrade SRB  24.09.2023 24.09.2023 Senior 4 NAT1  21.09.2024
21 Campeonato Brasileiro Porto BRA 12.10.2023 15.10.2023 Senior 3 NAT1  12.06.2024
Interclubes Adulto Alegre
) QP3(L- 12
22 Bern World Cup Berne Sul 10.11.2023 12.11.2023 Senior 1 07.11.2024
288) Months
23 Peter Bakonyi World Cup ~ Vancouver CAN 07.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior 1 QP2 (1 - 21.11.2024 12
160) Months
24 Grand Prix Qatar Doha QAT 29.01.2024 31.01.2024 Senior 1 INT24QP3
25 Heidenheimer Pokal Heidenheim GER 22.02.2024 23.02.2024 Senior 1 INT24QP3
26 | Etapa do Circuito Curiiba  BRA 02.03.202403.03.2024 Senior 2 NAT1
Paranaense Adulto
27 Westend-Grand Prix Budapest HUN 08.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior 1 INT24QP3
28 Tomneio Nacional Ronaldo - s BRA 15.03.2024 16.03.2024 Senior 3 NAT 1
Schwantes
29 World Cup Thilisi GEO 22.03.2024 24.03.2024 Senior 1 INT24QP3
30 Torneio Nacional Cidade de oy b1 BRA  05.04.2024 07.04.2024 Senior 3 NAT 1
Séao Paulo
31 Il Etapa do Circuito Curiiba ~ BRA 20.04.2024 21.04.2024 Senior 2  NAT1
Paranaense Adulto
32 Grand Prix Cali COL 03.05.2024 05.05.2024 Senior 1 INT24QP3
33 Campeonato Estadual Porto BRA 04.05.2024 04.05.2024 Senior 1
Adulto Alegre
34 Campeonato Estadual Porto BRA 04.05.2024 04.05.2024 Senior 1 NAT1  04.05.2024
Adulto Alegre
35 lll Etapa do Circuito Curiiba ~ BRA 17.05.2024 19.05.2024 Senior 2  NAT1

Paranaense Adulto

718



36
37

38

39
40
41

42

43
44

45
46
47

48

49

50

51

52

Challenge Monal
12 Etapa Circuito Carioca

Campeonato Brasileiro
Interclubes

2° Torneio Estadual Aberto
TR Paulista Adulto
22 Etapa Circuito Carioca

Torneio Nacional Cidade do
Rio de Janeiro

Saint-Maur
Rio de
Janeiro

Curitiba

Porto
Alegre
Sao Paulo
Rio de
Janeiro
Rio de
Janeiro

Campeonato Paulista Adulto Sao Paulo
Campeonato Paulista Adulto Sao Paulo

Torneio Nacional Cidade de
Belo Horizonte
Belgrade Trophy

Campeonato Carioca
Campeonato Carioca

Bern World Cup

Campeonato Paranaense
Adulto

3° Torneio Estadual Aberto

Peter Bakonyi World Cup

Belo
Horizonte
Belgrade
Rio de
Janeiro
Rio de
Janeiro

Berne

Curitiba

Porto
Alegre

Vancouver

FRA
BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA

BRA
SRB
BRA

BRA

Sul

BRA

BRA

CAN

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Ednilson Cezano - ed@brasilesgrima.com.br

17.05.2024 19.05.2024 Senior
25.05.2024 26.05.2024 Senior

12.06.2024 16.06.2024 Senior

30.06.2024 30.06.2024 Senior
Cancelled Senior

06.07.2024 06.07.2024 Senior

08.08.2024 11.08.2024 Senior

17.08.2024 18.08.2024 Senior
17.08.2024 18.08.2024 Senior

13.09.2024 15.09.2024 Senior
21.09.2024 22.09.2024 Senior
20.10.2024 20.10.2024 Senior

20.10.2024 20.10.2024 Senior

07.11.2024 10.11.2024 Senior

09.11.2024 10.11.2024 Senior

09.11.2024 09.11.2024 Senior

21.11.2024 24.11.2024 Senior

N

PN W PP oW

INT24QP3
NAT 1

NAT 1

NAT 1
NAT 1
NAT 1

NAT 1

NAT 1
NAT 1

17.08.2024

NAT 1 20.10.2024

12

INT24QP3 Months

NAT 1

NAT 1

12

INT24QP3 Months

Add the URL of rules: https://cbesgrima.org.br/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/Regulamento-Tecnico-Admin-ESGRIMA-2024.pdf
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